
Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Reportable

Pedestrian Crashes

Alcohol Related Crashes

Percent Alcohol Related

Motorcycle Crashes

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Sampson County

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Fatal

Non Fatal Injury

PDO

Total

Bicycle Crashes

Population (2008)

Registered Vehicles (2008)

Estimated Avg. Annual Miles 
Traveled (100 MVMT) (2008)

Total Crash Rate (/100 MVMT) 

$$ Comprehensive Crash Cost $$

Fatal Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Non Fatal Injury Crash Rate (/100 MVMT)

Severity Index

65,096

64,924

38

39

378.28

210.97

2.26

65.37

5.16

55

24

47
Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Fatal Crash Injuries Per 1000 People

Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

Fatal Crashes Per 1000 Reg. Veh.

23

13.42

0.30

26.89

0.29

23

19

47

21

5.7%Percent Alcohol Related Crashes 30

Average Annual Cost

Average Cost Per Person

Average Cost / 100 Miles Traveled

Average Cost Per Vehicle

Crash Rates

$119,525,667

$1,836

$14.44

$1,841

34

17

30

20

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported 
Crashes in 2008 Dollars)

(Based on a 3 Year Average of All Reported Crashes)

Ranking

Time To Next....

General Information

Crash

Fatal Injury

Injury

Crash Cost Per Hour

Hours

Hours

Hours

Average Cost Per Crash $68,457 28

445.4

10.0

$13,644

5.0

6 8 12 14 9County Ranking

38

39

37

62

13

58

23

26

13

43

12

43

2008 2009

Ranking

2008 2009

29

11

18

13

20

161

503

23.8%

9.3%

778

1,523

21

999

22

800

47 65

83

5

31

5

70

5.4%

22.7%

8.4%

8.8%

5 6

8

3

0

3

9

3 5

3

0

0

0

119

5

9

0

0

0

11

2009
Crashes Injuries

533

29.4%

10.1%

842

1,527

17

977

19

861

54 93

100

5

41

6

99

6.5%

31.6%

11.0%

11.5%

5 8

7

2

0

2

10

5 5

5

0

0

0

1811

5

13

1

1

1

19

2008
Crashes Injuries

544

42.1%

9.9%

886

1,565

19

1,002

19

905

54 105

104

8

42

8

113

6.6%

42.1%

11.9%

12.5%

9 9

10

1

0

1

10

0 0

0

0

0

0

2521

0

23

1

1

1

26

2007
Crashes Injuries

610

28.6%

10.0%

940

1,539

14

915

19

959

61 87

99

4

34

4

91

6.4%

21.1%

9.3%

9.5%

9 11

12

2

1

2

13

2 4

2

0

0

0

1713

4

15

0

2

0

17

2006
Crashes Injuries

632

45.5%

10.0%

1,036

1,589

22

935

23

1,059

63 96

116

10

43

10

106

7.3%

43.5%

9.3%

10.0%

7 9

9

2

0

2

11

3 4

4

1

0

1

2218

5

21

1

2

1

23

2005
Crashes Injuries

564

34.4%

9.9%

896

1,549

19

966

20

917

56 89

100

6

38

7

96

6.5%

32.4%

10.0%

10.4%

7 9

9

2

0

2

11

3 4

3

0

0

0

4

14 19

16

1

1

1

19

Crashes Injuries

5 Year Avg.




